Schuljahr 2023/2024

Kursarbeiten 11- 11/1

Woche

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

04.-08.009.

11.-15.09.

18.-22.09.

Weltkindertag

25.-29.09.

PROWO

02.-06.10.

09.-13.10.

16.-20.10.

23.-27.10.

30.10.-3.11.

Reformationstag

06.-10.11.

13.-17.11.

EN1/2/3/FR

20.-24.11.

del/2*/mall/2

27.11.-1.12.

B11/2/3/PH

variabler Ferientag

04.-08.12.

DE1/2**/MA1/2

6.-15.12. Austausch Beauvais

11.-15.12.

18.-22.12.

25.-29.12.

01.-05.01.24

08.-12.01.

GE/GEDbi/SK/WR1/2

15.-19.01.

22.-26.01.

29.01.-02.02.

Kolloquium SF 12

05.-09.02.

12.-16.02.

eA- Facher/ Kernf. Kursarbeit (doppelwertig)
Leistungskontrollen werden vom/von Fachlehrer/in geplant

gAl/eA- Facher

** DE 3.-5. Std.
* de 1.-3. Std.




Schuljahr 2023/2024 Kursarbeiten 11- 11/1



